Publicis, 82 Baker Street, London W1U 6AE
Tel: +44 (0)20 7935 4426  Fax: +44 (0)20 7487 5351
Web: www.publicis.co.uk
Name of Colour
L + 00.00
a + 00.00
b + 00.00
Name of Colour

Inkjet Print Cartridge (7 ml) or HP 344 Tri-colour Inkjet Print Cartridge (14 ml)
Warranty One-year limited hardware warranty backed by HP Customer Care, service and support; one-year technical phone support.
Ordering information
C8969B HP Deskjet 6980 Printer, HP
339 Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge (21 ml), HP 344
Tri-color Inkjet Print
Cartridge (14 ml), HP
ph5712 Auto Two-Sided
Printing Accessory, HP
Photosmart Premier
software, printer drivers,
User's Guide on CD-ROM,
Setup Poster, Reference
Guide, Network Guide,
Ethernet cable, power
supply, power cord
Accessories
Q3032A HP Two-Sided Printing
Accessory with Small Paper
Tray
Q3447A HP 250-sheet Paper Tray
Supplies
C9364EE  HP 337 Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge, (11 ml)
C8767EE  HP 339 Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge, (21 ml)
C8766EE  HP 343 Tri-colour Inkjet
Print Cartridge, (7 ml)
C9363EE  HP 344 Tri-colour Inkjet
Print Cartridge, (14 ml
Service & Support
HP warranty extensions: U4778A/E (3
years, next business day exchange);
U4780PA/PE (1 year, post-warranty
exchange); U8133A/E (3 years, pick
up & return, exchange/repair)
For a complete list of supplies and accessories,
please refer to the HP website at
©2005 Hewlett-Packard Development Company, L.P.The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP Products and services are set forth
in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for
technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
Published in EMEA 01/06 4AA0-3193EEE
C9369EE   HP 348 Photo Inkjet
Print Cartridge, (13 ml)
C9368AE     HP 100 Grey Photo Inkjet
Print Cartridge, (15 ml)